

BATHNAHA TO FENA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

F.D.R.-2021-21

DIVISION

FORBESGANJ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. ———

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Restoration					
at Road from Bathnaha to Ferra.					
Agency: - Dept.					
Authority: - E.A. R.M.D Forberger					
C.H - 2245 - F.D.R					
Date of Entry: -					
Work done: -					
① P/V Filling of local sand					
do - all job lap -					
$1 \times 52.0 \times (2.0 + 1.5) / 2 \times (2.5 + 3.5 + 2.5) / 3 = 257.83$					
$1 \times 30.0 \times (2.0 + 1.5) / 2 \times (2.5 + 3.5 + 2.5) / 3 = 148.75$					
$2 \times 70.0 \times (2.0 + 1.5) / 2 \times (2.5 + 3.5 + 2.5) / 3 = 644.17$					
Total = 1100.75 m ³					
② P/V labour for cutting 62mm					
to 75 mm dia bamboo piles					
do - all job lap -					
$1 \times 52.0 \times 3.0 \times 2.0 = 312.00$					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.0 \times 2.0 = 180.00$					
$2 \times 70.0 \times 3.0 \times 2.0 = 840.00$					
1332.00 m					
③ P/V Labour for filling &					
fixing 62mm to 75mm dia					

Continuation

Continuation

2
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bamboos symment - do - all job -					
	2X	52.0	3.0		312.00
	1X	30.0	3.0		90.00
	2X	70.0	3.0		420.00
				Total =	822.00 m
P/r supplying of E.C bag					
filling of local sand - do -					
all job up -					
	1X	52.0	(1.0+1.5)/2	(2.5+3.5+2.5)/3	184.17
	1X	30.0	(1.0+1.5)/2	(2.5+3.5+2.5)/3	106.25
	2X	70.0	(1.0+1.5)/2	(2.5+3.5+2.5)/3	495.83
				Total =	786.25

Total No. of E.C Bags =	304.83X				
		35.315			27766.72
Qty No. of Bags =					27766.00

P/r Supply and Carriage					
of brick ball - do - all job m -					
	2X	70.0	1.0	0.20	28.00
	1X	30.0	0.90	0.15	4.05
	1X	52.0	0.9	0.15	7.02
				Total =	39.07

P/r Supply, Lorry and					
Carriage of H.P 1000 mm.					
dig - do - all job up -					
					0.00

[Signature]
15/11/2020
J.E

[Signature]
Continuation

Abstract of Cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V filling of local sand — do — all job cup — 1100.75 m ³ by P-① NM ① ② 627.77 / m ³ — — — 691020 ⁰⁰					
② P/V Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles — do — all job cup — 1332.00 m P-① NM ② ③ 75.86 / m — — — 101044 ⁰⁰					
③ P/V Labour for fitting fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners — do — all 822.00 m P-② NM ③ ④ 40.06 / m — — — 32930 ⁰⁰					
④ P/V Supplying of E-C bag filling of local sand — do — all 27766.96 P-② NM ④ ⑤ 37.35 / Bag — — — 1036985 ⁰⁰					
⑤ P/V Supplying and carriage of brick bats — do — all job cup — 28.00 39.07 m ³ P-② NM ⑤ ⑥ 1551.91 / m ³ — — — 52372 ⁰⁰ 22354 ⁰⁰					
Total =				191438 ⁰⁰	
Add 12% GST				229972	2144072 ⁰⁰
Total =				2166453 ⁰⁰	
Total =				2166452 ⁰⁰	
Total =				2144072 ⁰⁰	